Thiringen Landesmeisterschaften 2010 TRIO Senioren A

Platz Team

1

Hirsch & Michel & Weynell
BSC '98 Erfurt

Hirsch, Dietmar

Michel, Hartmut

Weynell, Peter

Team:

Kotulla & Reimschiissel & Zentgraf

Post SV Erfurt

Kotulla, Wilfried
Reimschussel, Ridiger
Zentgraf, Wolfgang

RuB & Schau & Themel
Jembo Bunny's

Themel, Dieter

Schau, Rainer

RuB, Uwe

Koch & Schonert & Zahn
Jembo Bunny's

Zahn, Hartmut

Schonert, Klaus-Dieter
Koch, Hartmut

Hasert & Schmidt & Schréder
Schwarz-Gelb Mihlhausen
Schmidt, Norbert

Hasert, Manfred

Schréder, Glinter

Fuchs & Natke & Ospalek
BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.

Natke, Harry

Fuchs, Frank

Ospalek, Jorg

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Miaskiwskyi & Schreiber & Walther

1. Geraer Bowlingverein
Schreiber, Gerd
Walther, Detlef
Miaskiwskyi, Theodor

Team:

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.207/ 6 201,17
1.060/ 6 176,67
1.040/ 6 173,33

3.307 /18 183,72

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.163/ 6 193,83
1.090/ 6 181,67
959/ 6 159,83

3.212/18 178,44

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.098/ 6 183,00
1.033/ 6 172,17
939/ 6 156,50

3.070 /18 170,56

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.048/ 6 174,67
1.029/ 6 171,50
978/ 6 163,00

3.055/18 169,72

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.043/ 6 173,83
1.008/ 6 167,17
1.001/ 6 166,83

3.047 /18 169,28

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.000/ 6 166,67
983/ 6 163,83
979/ 6 163,17

2962/ 18 164,56

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

969/ 6 161,50
962/ 6 160,33
896/ 6 149,33

2.827 /18 157,06

HI

246
192
236

620

HI

241
268
177

622

HI

220
189
178

568

HI

199
195
180

539

HI

201
207
191

540

HI

225
184
181

527

HI

191
187
176

515

LV
THU
Spiel: 1 2
188 246
187 160
121 159
496 565
THU
Spiel: 1 2
241 161
148 180
162 174
551 515
THU
Spiel: 1 2
220 168
189 180
127 138
536 486
THU
Spiel: 1 2
158 179
158 163
168 137
484 479
THU
Spiel: 1 2
141 163
176 207
183 166
500 536
THU
Spiel: 1 2
147 162
184 148
181 150
512 460
THU
Spiel: 1 2
151 191
130 148
124 176

405 515

3

192
192
145

529

179
168
177

524

163
179
173

515

199
172
168

539

167
182
191

540

139
164
167

470

163
187
138

488

4

193
191
236

620

179
139
150

468

201
189
178

568

167
190
167

524

201
149
171

521

180
179
164

523

134
165
154

453

Schnitt
183,72
5 6
197 191
164 166
216 163
577 520
178,44
5 6
204 199
268 187
150 146
622 532
170,56
5 6
176 170
154 142
148 175
478 487
169,72
5 6
164 181
195 151
158 180
517 512
169,28
5 6
193 178
129 160
136 154
458 492
164,56
5 6
225 147
163 145
139 178
527 470
157,06
5 6
142 188
186 146
149 155
477 489

27.03.2010

Eisenach - Pin Bowl

Spiele
18

18

18

18

18

18

18

Pins
3.307

3.212

3.070

3.055

3.047

2.962

2.827



